
Sr.No. 

(1) 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

MAHATRANSCO 

Particular 

(2) 

Mahanytra Suate Eteetity franier (o Ld. 

E-Tender No. & Name of 
Tender 

MSETCL invites online bids (E-Tender) from reputed & registered Electrical contractors on 
Mahatransco Website https:/srmctender.mahatransco.in for the following Tender details. 

Tender Amount 

Online Downloading the RFx 
Online submission of the RFx. 

Online Opening of the Techno 
Commercial RFx.. 

Online Opening of the Price 
bid 

EMD Amount 

Tender Fees 

E-ENQUIRY NOTICE 

Description 
(3) 

Dt. 21.10.2024, 10:00 Hrs.( if possible ) 

REx No:-7000034058 
E-Tender No.: EE(S)/MS/PNL/Tech/SRM E-Enquiry-2/24-25 
E-Enquiry for the work of testing, refilling & maintenance of 
fire extinguishers at Major Stores, Panvel for the FY 2024-25. 

From Dt. 12.10.2024 ,00:00 Hrs. to Dt. 18.10.2024, 23:59 Hrs. 
On or before 18.10.2024, 23:59 Hrs. 

Dt. 21.10.2024, 12:00 Hrs.( if possible ) 

Rs.24,890.08/-( Including all taxes). 
Rs.5000/ 

Rs. 100/- + GST 

For further details visit our Website https:/srmetender. mahatransco.in/. 

MAHATRANSCO 
Maiorasia Slna Ccy Tarni Lut 

Contact Person : 1) Suresh R. Suradkar, Executive Engineer, Mob No. 82752 1 5 120 
2) Raju G. Paraste, Dy. Executive Engincer, Mob No. 9930057633 

1 

Note : All eligible Supplier / Contractors are mandated to get enrolled on SRM ETenders (New) portal 
of MSETCL. 

Suresh Surgdkar 
Executive Engineer 
Major Stores, Panvel 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

